
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S . 9 5/9 9 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06958292 

Name of Company 

SWEETCORN SOUP LIMITED T/A BRASSERIE VACHERIN 

I/We 
Paul Appleton 

of David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WC1R 4HE 

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as 

at 3 April 2013 

Signed —_ Date 3 April 2013 

Presenter’s name address and For official use 
Reference (if any) Liquidation Section | Post Room 

David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WCIR 4HE 

DX 267 London/Chancery Lane Mbaooy 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref PRA/ADAM/DE/S471 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Name of Company Company Number 

SWEETCORN SOUP LIMITED T/A BRASSERIE 06958292 
VACHERIN 

Statement as to the affairs of © Sweetcorn Soup Limited t/a Brasserie Vacherin 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 3 April 

2013, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding-up 

Full Name Malcol hn 

Signed i 

Date D3 WY N3 



Sweetcorn Soup Limited t/a Brasserie Vacherin 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 April 2013 

A _- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Leasehold Improvements. 87,828 00 NIL 

Goodwill NIL Uncertain 
Plant, Machinery & Catering Equipment 14,606 00 2,050 00 

Fixtures & Fittings 9,527 00 2,700 00 

Computer Equipment 11,474 00 220 00 

Stock 5,707 00 856 00 
Inter-Company Debtor 2,902 00 NIL 

Cash held on Appointment 9,000 00 9,000 00 

Estimated total assets ayailable for preferential creditors 14,826 00 

Signature mel Date Os At - Q 
— 



Sweetcorn Soup Limited t/a Brasserie Vacherin 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 April 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 14,826 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee - Holiday Pay 3,113 00 

3,413 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,713 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

41,713 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 41,713 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,713 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,713 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 24,554 00 

Employees - Redundancy & Notice Pay 6,799 00 

Associated Creditors 221,319 00 

National Westminster Bank Plc 1,566 00 
Tronc Scheme 14,131 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 3,848 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 20,426 00 
Contingent Creditor - Debra Russell Uncertain 

292,643 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (280,930 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (280,930 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficidncy/surplus as regards members (281,030 00) 

Signature I L Date os Uy B 



81 
60 

CL0Z 
Iudy 

¢o 
Lb0Z 

489A 
TOS 

Sdl 
740} 

a6eg 

aunjeubig 

00 
£S2'€ 

d71 
siauped 

2 
uIqny 

piAeg 
o/o 

uowepinbdry 
uj - pays] 

uj - payiwui] 

- Sluojsna 
9 

anueAeY 
WH 

20HO 
00 

9z‘0z 
AVI 

$27 
‘Joodsenry 

‘Jee 
sewer 

‘asnoy 
UeIBeY 

‘Joo|4 
WS 

AVA 
- SwOJsnd 

»g enueAeY 
WH 

LOHO 
00 

ere'e 
VWI 

629 
‘moBse|s 

‘apuqiy 
yseq 

‘Aen 
pjayyemays 

‘asnoy 
A
e
m
s
u
g
a
n
y
 

‘ealy 
| 
ajue9 

BAVd 
- SWO}ISND 

‘ apIsfauUidS 